
Trade Update | May 2025 Container Trade

Container
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The information provided by Port of Melbourne is for  general  informational purposes only. While every  effort has been made to  ensure i ts accuracy, Port of Melbourne makes no representations or warrant ies of any kind, express or impl ied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, or suitability of this information for any purpose.

111k

109k

54k

61k

16k

11k

21k

22k

90k

80k

- 50k 100k 150k 200k 250k 300k 350k

May-25

May-24

Full Imports excl. Bass Strait Full Exports excl. Bass Strait Full Tranship excl. Bass Strait Full Bass Strait Empty

220k

240k

260k

280k

300k

320k

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

FY2024

FY2025

Total container trade 
for the month of 
May-25 reached 291k 
TEU, up year-on-year 
+2.9%, or +8k TEU, 
against May-24
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291k TEU 111k TEU 54k TEU 16k TEU 21k TEU 90k TEU
▲2.9% +8.3k TEU YoY ▲1.4% +1.5k TEU YoY ▼11.9% -7.3k TEU YoY ▲47.9% +5.3k TEU YoY ▼3.6% -0.8k TEU YoY ▲12.0% +9.6k TEU YoY
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3.12m TEU 1.24m 636k TEU 179k TEU 221k TEU 843k TEU
▲4.4% +130.9k TEU YoY ▲3.7% +44.6k TEU YoY ▲5.4% +32.4k TEU YoY ▲35.2% +46.5k TEU YoY ▼2.1% -4.8k TEU YoY ▲1.4% +12.0k TEU YoY



Trade Update | May 2025 Non-Container Trade

The information provided by Port of Melbourne is for  general  informational purposes only. While every  effort has been made to  ensure i ts accuracy, Port of Melbourne makes no representations or warrant ies of any kind, express or impl ied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, or suitability of this information for any purpose.

Non-Container
Trade

Revenue Tonnes (RT)

Total non-container 
trade for the month 
of May-25 reached 
2.03m revenue 
tonnes, down year-
on-year -8.8%, or -
196k revenue tonnes, 
against May-24

NON-CONTAINER TRADE Motor Vehicles Liquid Bulk Break Bulk Dry Bulk Other
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2.03m RT 795k RT 320k RT 91k RT 474k RT 351k RT
▼8.8% -196k RT YoY ▲15.6% +108k RT YoY ▼31.6% -148k RT YoY ▼4.0% -4k RT YoY ▼20.5% -123k RT YoY ▼7.7% -29k RT YoY
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22.73m RT 7.89m RT 5.07m RT 1.00m RT 5.26m RT 3.51m RT
▼4.3% -1.01m RT YoY ▼1.7% -0.14m RT YoY ▼4.5% -0.24m RT YoY ▼26.7% -364k TEU YoY ▲3.0% +0.15m RT YoY ▼10.8% -0.42m RT YoY
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